## Edgar Filing: MOLINA HEALTHCARE INC - Form 4

Form 4	EALTHCARE II	NC						
Check this box			CURITIES AND EXCHA Washington, D.C. 20549 HANGES IN BENEFICIA SECURITIES	OMB APPROVAL OMB 3235-0287 Number: January 31, 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5				
Form 5 obligatio may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	tinue. Section 17	(a) of the Pub	ion 16(a) of the Securities E lic Utility Holding Company he Investment Company Act	Act of 1935 or Section				
(Print or Type	Responses)							
MOLINA JOHN C Syn			Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Tradir nbol OLINA HEALTHCARE IN IOH]	Issuer	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)			
(Last) 2277 FAIR 440	(First) ( OAKS BLVD., S	Middle) 3. I (Mi	Date of Earliest Transaction onth/Day/Year) /16/2009	below)	X 10% Owner titleX Other (specify below) e/Settlor Siblings Trust			
SACRAME	(Street) ENTO, CA 95825	File	f Amendment, Date Original ed(Month/Day/Year)	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M	int/Group Filing(Check One Reporting Person Iore than One Reporting			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securi	Person	or Beneficially Owned			
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		3.4. Securities Acce, ifTransactionor Disposed of (I CodeCode(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	quired (A) 5. Amount of D) Securities	6.7. Nature ofOwnershipIndirectForm:BeneficialDirect (D)Ownershipor Indirect(Instr. 4)(I)(Instr. 4)			
Common Stock	10/16/2009		S <u>(1)</u> 4,110 D	\$ 19.5307 2,460,992	I Family Trust <u>(3)</u>			
Common Stock				30,297	I Family Trust <u>(4)</u>			
Common Stock				503,225	D			
Common Stock				38,636 <u>(5)</u>	D <u>(6)</u>			

## Edgar Filing: MOLINA HEALTHCARE INC - Form 4

Common Stock						38,806	Ι	Trustee Family Trust <u>(7</u> Trustee	<u>)</u>						
Common Stock						50,394	Ι	Family Trust <u>(8</u>							
Reminder: R	Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.														
				Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are no required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.			m are not orm	SEC 1474 (9-02)							
	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned         (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)														
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Date, if TransactionNumber Expiration Date Code of (Month/Day/Year)			(Instr. 3 and 4)		8. De Se (Ir						
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares						
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 31.32					03/01/2008 <u>(9)</u>	03/01/2017	Common Stock	36,000						
Repor	Reporting Owners														
Reporting Owner Name / Address				Relationships Director 10% Owner Officer Other											
			Director 10%												
MOLINA JOHN C 2277 FAIR OAKS BLVD., SUITE 440 SACRAMENTO, CA 95825		X	X	CFO Tr	rustee/Settlor Si	blings Trust									
Signatures															
/s/ John C. Molina, by Karen I. Calhoun, Attorney-in-Fact			n,	10/16/2009											
**Signature of Reporting Person				Date											

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Sale pursuant to the Rule 10b5-1 Trading Plan of the Reporting Person.
- (2) Represents the wieghted average sale price of all sales on the Transaction Date. The range of prices for the transaction was \$19.37 to \$19.60. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide full information about the transactions to the Commission upon request.
- (3) The shares are owned by the Molina Siblings Trust, of which Mr. Molina is the trustee and certain immediate family members of Mr. Molina are the beneficiaries.
- (4) The shares are owned by the John C. Molina Separate Property Trust, of which Mr. Molina is the trustee and beneficiary.
- 15,600 of the shares were granted under the Issuer's 2002 Equity Incentive Plan on 3/1/2008. 3,900 of such shares vested on 3/1/2009,
  (5) and the balance vest in one-third increments on 3/1/2010, 3/1/2011 and 3/1/2012. 15,600 of the shares were granted under the Issuer's 2002 Equity Incentive Plan on 3/1/2009 and vest in one-quarter increments on 3/1/2010, 3/1/2011, 3/1/2012 and 3/1/2013.
- (6) The shares are owned by Mr. Molina and his spouse as community property.
- (7) The shares are owned by the John C. Molina Remainder Trust I, of which Mr. Molina is the trustee and beneficiary.
- (8) The shares are owned by the M/T Molina Children's Education Trust, of which Mr. Molina is the trustee and certain immediate family members of Mr. Molina are the benficiaries.
- (9) The options vest in one-fourth increments on each of 3/1/2008, 3/1/2009, 3/1/2010 and 3/1/2011.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. le="TEXT-INDENT: 0pt; DISPLAY: block; MARGIN-LEFT: 0pt; MARGIN-RIGHT: 0pt" align="left">

## SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities and Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized, in the city of Buenos Aires, Argentina.

Cresud Sociedad Anónima, Comercial, Inmobiliaria, Financiera y Agropecuaria

By: /S/ Saúl Zang Saúl Zang Responsible for the Relationship with the Markets

June 23, 2014